Maynard Jackson High School
Department of Special Education Teachers

Bitjocka, Xaviere - xbitjocka@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Carter, Kanisha - Kanisha.Carter@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Chambers, Ayasha - Ayasha.Chambers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Downer, Q. Hope - Quinyonta.Downer@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Holmes, Amy - arrowell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Lane, Derrick - Derrick.Lane@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Mattingly, Caron - cmattingly@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Roberts, Jennifer - Jennifer.Siebert@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 Robinson, Lawan -  lrrobinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Smith, D’Ancey- dansmith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Washington, April - April.Washington@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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